
Rule 4 34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 05096544 | 

Name of Company 

{a) Insert full name of (a) Harnson-Jones Kitchens & Bathrooms Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses S Watts 

The Recovery Partnership Limited 
Future House 
South Place 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$40 18Z 
United Kingdom 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 26 March 2012 

Signed Shots Date _ 27 March 2012 

. For Official Use 

Presenter's name, The Recovery Partnership Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(ifany) Future House 

South Place 
Chesterfield 

Derbyshire 

$40 18Z 
United Kingdom 

elie 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Harrison-Jones Kitchens & Bathrooms Limited 

on the 26 March 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Janine Harrison-Jones 

Signed 

Dated 26 March 2012 

Harnison-Jones Kitchens & Bathrooms Limited Page 1 

Signed. JL B22 Dated 26 March 2012 
Jaffine HargSon- nes .



Harrison-Jones Kitchens & Bathrooms Limited 

A-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

0 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Harrison-Jon tchens & Bathrooms Limited Page 2 

Signed 
Anime Harrison-Jones 

Dated 26 March 2012



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

0 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors’ 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (0) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

HSBC Bank pic 58,607 

58,607 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (58,607) 

NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferentral claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Creditor 40,000 

Employee Claim’s 18,000 

Trade Creditor 29,638 

(87,638) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (146,245) | 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 1,000 

(1,000) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (147,245) 

Harrison-Jones Kitchens & Bathrooms Limited Page 3 

Signed, 

<fsnine Rérnson-Jones 
Dated 26 March 2012



Harrison-Jones Kitchens & Bathrooms Limited in Creditors Voluntary Liquidation 
Summary Statement of Affairs 

Summary of Assets 

Assets | Book Value £ [| Estimated to Realise £ i 
Assets subject to fixed charge: 

0 0 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

0 (0) 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Summary of ltabilitties 

[. Estimated to Realise £ | 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Preferential creditors. 

0 

Total Preferentral Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferentral 
creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0 

Debts secured by floating charges 

HSBC Bank pic 58,607 

58,607 

Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges (58,607) 

NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferentral claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Associated Creditor 40,000 

Employee Claim’s 18,000 

Trade Creditor 29,638 

(87,638) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferental (146,245) 
creditors B 

Issued and called up capital 

0 

(0) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (146,245) 

Harrison-Jon tchen & Bathrooms Limited Page 1 

Signed < Date 26 March 2012 
Jpatine Harfison-Jones 



Seuop-uosHieH 
ayuer 

ZL0% 
Y
B
 

OZ 
S]eq 

aunyeuBig 

wopBury 
00 @ 

2 
MeUIO 

| 
paulun ‘NO L171 ‘AMO 

‘udesy 1S ‘peOe YBIqueg Jomo 
‘ejBim Auleq PIO Buy 

oul ve 
wopBuny 

7 
00 8663 

866 
MeUPIO 

| 
_pevun ‘N30 £171 PAmio ‘udesy 16 ‘PeOY YBiqued JeMoT ‘EIBIA AusC PID OL 

SOUOMUOSHIBH SUE 
06 P2'9h13 
‘amlysuo, 189M ‘ungsMmag ‘Kem Hey uso 
Me 

payin swooyres 
OL 

0 
N
M
p
 
91g 

‘
e
s
y
s
e
o
u
e
y
 

‘uojlog 
'SZLz 

X
O
G
 

Od 
u
a
y
u
g
 
Y
W
w
S
 

A 
WopBuly 

peyuy 
'LY9 

771g 
‘UoHOg 

0 
98 924'¥3 

‘peoy JOM Syropey ‘91S 
[ELASNPUI pio Aelpel 

ano1d Hrd 
WwopBuy 

peyun 
9 

"HDS LLM 
‘uopuoy 

Jeeng 
puRIaAe!D G24-E/1 

‘ydesy 1g ‘peoy 
YBiquag s8M07 seb 

'AUIEC PIO 
oulG 8 WAN 

40 J0U/pald 

jo 
ewWeN 

uorssessod 
s Auedwwoo 

ay) 
ul 
Aedoud 

JaA0 
9) 

ul 
pled 

sjunowe 
Buiwie; 

suawojsno 
pue 

sjusweesBe 
ajes 

jeuog/pUuoD 
JO 

Buisee| 
[eyeyd 

‘as 11} JO 
PF eNUaAEY 